
                          Marinette Invitational
                           Marinette High School
                      Hosted by Marinette High School
                                 9/16/2023
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    30  Marinette                                   (20:05.9  100:29.2 1:53.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jackson Draheim         11   18:48.3
  2      5  Hunter Schneider        10   19:52.7
  3      7  Cole Grabowski          9    20:32.9
  4      8  Micah Jezowski          11   20:33.9
  5      9  Cade Campbell           9    20:41.4
  6   ( 11) Evan Reines             11   20:59.0
  7   ( 17) Dylan Demmith           10   22:05.3

  2.    60  Coleman                                     (21:21.2  106:45.8 3:48.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Conner Markiewicz       11   19:06.2
  2     12  Landon Risner           9    21:22.3
  3     13  Jake Cullinane-Ma       10   21:25.8
  4     15  Hunter Seefeldt         9    21:56.8
  5     18  Logan Kurth             12   22:54.7
  6   ( 22) Wyatt Van Haren         10   23:24.7

  3.    62  Wrightstown                                 (21:23.4  106:56.6 3:49.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Mathias Schroth         9    19:12.0
  2     10  Sam Haven               9    20:57.7
  3     14  Collin Verheyen         10   21:46.4
  4     16  Jacob Van Dyke          9    21:58.6
  5     19  Seth Meulemans          11   23:01.9
  6   ( 20) Isaac Geurts            11   23:18.7
  7   ( 24) Elliott Jahn            9    24:35.0

  4.    79  Stephenson                                  (22:29.7  112:28.4 5:45.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Canon Kuntze            10   19:46.4
  2      6  Trevor Verba            11   20:08.8
  3     21  Oren Marcoe             12   23:23.4
  4     23  Luke Olson              10   23:38.0
  5     25  Zack Schwartz           11   25:31.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jackson Draheim    11   Marinette            18:48.3  6:04 
    2    2 Conner Markiewicz  11   Coleman              19:06.2  6:09 
    3    3 Mathias Schroth    9    Wrightstown          19:12.0  6:11 
    4    4 Canon Kuntze       10   Stephenson           19:46.4  6:22 
    5    5 Hunter Schneider   10   Marinette            19:52.7  6:24 
    6      Ben Smith          12   Escanaba             19:55.6  6:25 
    7      Andrew Junttila    9    Escanaba             20:00.8  6:27 
    8      Henry Zuhels       10   Menominee            20:05.1  6:28 
    9    6 Trevor Verba       11   Stephenson           20:08.8  6:30 
   10    7 Cole Grabowski     9    Marinette            20:32.9  6:37 
   11    8 Micah Jezowski     11   Marinette            20:33.9  6:38 
   12    9 Cade Campbell      9    Marinette            20:41.4  6:40 
   13      Brayden Bourion    11   Menominee            20:42.6  6:40 
   14   10 Sam Haven          9    Wrightstown          20:57.7  6:45 
   15   11 Evan Reines        11   Marinette            20:59.0  6:46 
   16      Ryan Ehlert        12   Goodman-Pembine      21:17.5  6:52 
   17   12 Landon Risner      9    Coleman              21:22.3  6:53 
   18   13 Jake Cullinane-Ma  10   Coleman              21:25.8  6:54 
   19   14 Collin Verheyen    10   Wrightstown          21:46.4  7:01 
   20   15 Hunter Seefeldt    9    Coleman              21:56.8  7:04 
   21   16 Jacob Van Dyke     9    Wrightstown          21:58.6  7:05 
   22   17 Dylan Demmith      10   Marinette            22:05.3  7:07 
   23   18 Logan Kurth        12   Coleman              22:54.7  7:23 
   24   19 Seth Meulemans     11   Wrightstown          23:01.9  7:25 
   25      Blake Bourion      11   Menominee            23:10.9  7:28 
   26   20 Isaac Geurts       11   Wrightstown          23:18.7  7:31 
   27   21 Oren Marcoe        12   Stephenson           23:23.4  7:32 
   28   22 Wyatt Van Haren    10   Coleman              23:24.7  7:33 
   29      Ethan Howarth      11   Menominee            23:27.6  7:34 
   30   23 Luke Olson         10   Stephenson           23:38.0  7:37 
   31   24 Elliott Jahn       9    Wrightstown          24:35.0  7:55 
   32      Wailer Severson    10   Goodman-Pembine      25:03.0  8:04 
   33      Zander Bowden      10   Escanaba             25:07.4  8:06 
   34   25 Zack Schwartz      11   Stephenson           25:31.8  8:14 
   35      Timmy Strietzel    9    Goodman-Pembine      28:30.7  9:11 
   36      Caleb Hesseling    11   Goodman-Pembine      29:45.4  9:35 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


